Saturday, April 30, 2022
Starters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Starters/Novice 24 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

1 24002 Her o S. Pacacha 38.58 0 2 3 6 25
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

1 16007 Dobby S. Bagstad No Ti e 0 2 2 3 19

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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Saturday, April 30, 2022
Performance| Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane Handl er

Pl ace

16009

Andart a K. Al masy

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane Handl er

Pl ace

Q
Q

A WOWN PP

20013
20015
20016
20012
20002
20014

Mai a R Young
Magi ¢ B. Tipka
St ar B. Tipka
Ki r by F. Cverna
Vengeance J. Sutton
Shel by N. WI ber

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 19 seconds
Arnmband Call Nane Handl er

Pl ace

1

To

T

Tot a
Tot al

08001

t al

Henry N. WI ber

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

otal Number of Dogs Absent:
I Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Tot al

6
1
1
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O
2
3

Nunber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified: 33.3%

Per f or mance |
Ti me 7Pt

W t hdr awn

Per f or mance |
Ti e 7Pt

30. 83
41. 26
47.18
43. 43
No Ti e
Absent
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Per f or mance |
Ti e 7Pt

No Ti ne 0

16
5pt

20

P NDNNDNW

i nch
3Pt

i nch
3Pt
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i nch
3Pt

Judge: Rebecca Hill

1Pt Ganble

Scor e

Judge: Rebecca Hill

1Pt Ganbl e
3 20

4 20

3

2

2

Scor e

55
40
19
18
13

Judge: Rebecca Hill

1Pt Ganble

Scor e

10



Saturday, April 30, 2022
Advanced Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 16001 City Lights J. Wller 35. 27 1 2 2 5 20 48

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%



Saturday, April 30, 2022
Performance |l Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 16005 Ryder A. Rezac 44. 91 0 2 2 1 17
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 20011 Fl i ght J. Valler 39. 24 1 2 2 7 20 50
2 Q 20003 Justice K. Al nasy 34.41 2 1 1 6 20 48

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 6



Saturday, April 30, 2022
Masters Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt
1 Q 24001 Maveri ck J. Vander wyst 39. 64 2 3 2
24003 Konr ad J. Eckl ar No Ti e 0 0 0
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt
1 Q 22005 Far go K. Wlls 33. 28 2 3 4
2 Q 22002 Lar k H. MNenly 33.96 2 2 4
3 Q 22004 Ruckus J. Gerhard 31. 82 2 2 3
4 Q 22003 Mer ¢ H. MNenly 35. 06 1 2 4
Q 22001 wally J. Seitz 37.08 1 1 1
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt
1 20008 Chili E. Quade 38.03 1 1 3
2 20010 Aiah E. Quade 38.91 1 2 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 66.7%

Rebecca Hil |
1Pt Ganble
3 20

0

Rebecca Hil |
1Pt Ganble

2 20
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7 20
Rebecca Hil |
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4

4

Scor e
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Elim

Scor e
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25
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Saturday, April 30, 2022
Performancelll Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Rebecca Hil
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 16006 Soda M B... P. Boone 36. 15 2 2 2 4 20 54

2 16002 Runor S. Pacacha 38. 56 0 4 2 6 32

3 16008 Sophi e Bella A Hong 36. 01 2 1 1 7 29

4 16004  Weebo S. Boone 44. 20 2 1 1 5 27
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Rebecca Hil
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 20007 Sweep S. Baj aksouzian 33.01 1 2 4 3 20 52

2 Q 20004 Xena S. Pacacha 39. 47 0 3 3 4 20 48

3 20009 Hol | y R Young 34. 60 1 2 2 3 26
Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Performance |11 14 inch Judge: Rebecca Hil
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 14001 Lady Iris S. Boone 37.58 2 2 1 5 32

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified: 37.5%



Saturday, April 30, 2022
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 12001 Kaner on K. Al masy 50. 18 0 1 3 2 16

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOO0OO0OO0or

. 0%



Saturday, April 30, 2022

Starters Standard
Di stance: 132 yards SCT: 63 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
16007 Dobby S. Bagstad No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%



Saturday, April 30, 2022
Performance| Standard

D stance: 134 yards SCT: 66 seconds Per f or mance | 20 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 20013 Mai a R Young 34.92 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 Q 20002 Vengeance J. Sutton 60. 62 0 0 0 0 0. 00
3 Q 20016 St ar B. Tipka 66. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00
4 20012 Ki r by F. Cverna 73.92 7.92 0 0 0 0 7.92

20015 Magi c B. Tipka 50. 16 0 2 0 0 10. 00
20017 Wonder B. Tipka No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
20014 Shel by N. WI ber Absent
Di stance: 130 yards SCT: 66 seconds Per f or mance | 8 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 08001 Henry N. W ber 73. 47 7.47 0 0 0 0 7.47
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 42. 9%



Saturday, April 30, 2022
Advanced Standard

Di stance: 161 yards SCT: 56 seconds Advanced 24 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
24003 Konr ad J. Eckl ar No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

OOO0OO0OO0or

. 0%
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Saturday, April 30, 2022
Performancell Standard

D stance: 161 yards SCT: 59 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E
1 Q 20011 Fl i ght J. Valler 41. 85 0 0 0 0
20003 Justice K. Al masy No Ti e 0 0 0 1
D stance: 161 yards SCT: 59 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E
16005 Ryder A. Rezac No Ti e 0 0 0 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 33.3%
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Saturday, April 30, 2022

Masters Standard
Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 51 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
24001 Maveri ck J. Vander wyst No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 51 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 22004 Ruckus J. Gerhard 31.42 0 0 0 0 0. 00
2 Q 22005 Far go K. Wells 34.52 0 0 0 0 0. 00
3 22002 Lar k H. MNenly 39.05 0 1 0 0 5.00
4 22003 Mer ¢ H. MNenly 48. 81 1 0 0 0 5.00
22001 wally J. Seitz 50.91 0 1 0 0 5.00
Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 51 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 20010 Aiah E. Quade 48. 89 1 2 0 0 15. 00
20008 Chili E. Quade 61. 15 10. 15 0 1 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 53 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 16001 City Lights J. Wller 48. 48 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 33.3%
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Saturday, April 30, 2022
Performancelll Standard

Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 56 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 16002 Runor S. Pacacha 37.59 1 2 0 0 15. 00
16004 Weebo S. Boone No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16008 Sophi e Bella A Hong 33.02 0 0 0 1 Elim
D stance: 172 yards SCT: 56 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 20009 Hol |y R Young 47.50 0 0 0 0 0. 00
20006 | nvader J. Sutton 42. 04 0 1 0 1 Elim
20004 Xena S. Pacacha No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 56 seconds Performance |11 14 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts R S F E Score
1 Q 14001 Lady Iris S. Boone 40. 31 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

2

Percent Qualified: 28.6%
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Saturday, April 30, 2022

Veterans Standard
Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 61 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 12001 Kaner on K. Al masy 59. 96 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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Saturday, April 30, 2022
Grand Prix Qualifier

Di stance: 205 yards SCT: 55 seconds Everyone 24 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 24003 Konr ad J. Ecklar 53. 84
24001 Maveri ck J. Vander wyst No Ti e
Di stance: 205 yards SCT: 55 seconds Everyone 22 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 Q 22005 Far go K. Wlls 36. 28
22002 Lark H MNenly No Ti e
22004 Ruckus J. Cerhard 32.71
Di stance: 205 yards SCT: 55 seconds Everyone 20 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 20010 Aiah E. Quade 49. 02
20008 Chili E. Quade 56. 62 1.62
D stance: 203 yards SCT: 61 seconds Everyone 16 inch
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts
1 Q 16001 City Lights J. Waller 47.75
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 8
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 25.0%
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Di stance: 205 yards SCT: 55 seconds Everyone 20 inch (P)
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 20011 Fl i ght J. Valler 41. 86
20007 Sweep S. Baj aksouzian 67.96 12. 96
Di stance: 205 yards SCT: 55 seconds Everyone 16 inch (P)
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 16008 Sophi e Bella A Hong 48. 44
16005 Ryder A. Rezac No Ti e
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 25.0%
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Saturday, April 30, 2022
Combined Pairs Round 1

Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 60 seconds Masters Open Judge: Rebecca Hill
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me R S F E Scor e
1 Q 22004 Ruckus J. Gerhard 35.03 0 0 0 0 35.03
Q 22005 Far go K. Wlls
2 20008 Chili E. Quade 47.61 0 0 2 0 87.61
22002 Lark H MNenly
3 16007 Dobby S. Bagstad 68. 22 0 1 1 0 93. 22
24003 Konr ad J. Ecklar
22003 Mer c H MNenly Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

WNOORFRO®

3. 3%
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Saturday, April 30, 2022
Perf. Combined Pairs Round 1

D stance: 170 yards SCT: 63 seconds Everyone (Open Judge: Rebecca Hill
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me R S F E Scor e
1 Q 16006 Soda M B... P. Boone 37.31 0 0 0 0 37.31
Q 20003 Justice K. Al masy
2 Q 14001 Lady Iris S. Boone 37.64 0 0 0 0 37. 64
Q 20007 Sweep S. Baj aksouzi an
3 Q 16004 Weebo S. Boone 42.52 0 0 0 0 42.52
20003 *** Justice and K. Al masy ***
4 Q 20013 Mai a R Young 46. 30 0 0 0 0 46. 30
Q 20015 Magi ¢ B. Tipka
Q 16005 Ryder A. Rezac 56. 08 0 1 0 0 61. 08
Q 16008 Sophie Bell A Hong
08001 Henry N. WI ber 85. 15 1 0 0 0 90. 15
20012 Ki r by F. Cverna
20014 Shel by N. WI ber Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 11

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 9
Percent Qualified: 81.8%



D stance: 170 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Han
1 Q 22004 Ruckus J.
Q 22005 Far go K.
2 20008 Chi li E.
22002 Lar k H.
16007 Dobby S.
24003 Konr ad J.
22003 Mer c H.

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

60 seconds

Saturday, April 30, 2022
Combined Pairs Round 2

Masters Open Judge:

dl er Ti me
Ger hard 38. 50
Wl l's
Quade 65. 10
McNenl y
Bagst ad No Ti e
Eckl ar
McNenl y Absent

6

1

0

0

2

33. 3%
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F

0

Rebecca Hi | |
R S
0 0
0 2
0 0

Scor e

38. 50

Elim



Saturday, April 30, 2022
Perf. Combined Pairs Round 2

D stance: 170 yards SCT: 63 seconds Everyone (Open Judge: Rebecca Hill
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me R S F E Scor e
1 Q 14001 Lady Iris S. Boone 41. 05 0 0 0 0 41. 05
Q 20013 Mai a R Young
2 Q 16008 Sophi e Bella A Hong 45. 54 0 0 0 0 45. 54
Q 20003 Justice K. Al masy
3 Q 16006 Soda M B... P. Boone 51. 00 0 0 0 0 51. 00

16008 *** Sophie Bella and A. Hong ***

20007 Sweep S. Baj aksouzian 51.78 0 0 0 0 51.78
20015 Magi ¢ B. Tipka

O O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 7
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%



Saturday, April 30, 2022

Starters Snooker
Openi ng: 50 seconds Starters/Novice 24 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 Q 24002 Her o S. Pacacha 40. 00 1+4 1+7 1+2 27 43
Openi ng: 52 seconds Starters/Novice 16 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
16007 Dobby S. Bagstad Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace

Openi ng: 52 seconds

Pl ace

Q
Q

A WOWN PP

To

Arnband Call Name Han

16009 Andart a K.

Arnband Call Name Han

20013 Mai a
20016 St ar
20017 Wonder
20015 Magi ¢

tal Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:

Tot al

Tot a
Tot al

Tot al

W W™D

Nunber of Dogs Absent:
I Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Nunber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Saturday, April 30, 2022
Performance | Snooker

Per f or mance |

dl er

Al masy

Per f or mance |

dl er

Young
Ti pka
Ti pka
Ti pka

0. 0%

16 inch Judge:
Ti me

W t hdr awn

20 inch Judge:
Ti me

36. 81
39. 00
62. 46
18. 19

- 24-

Rebecca Hil |

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 s Score

Rebecca Hil |

RC1

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score

1+7 1+4
1+5 1+4
1+4

27 46
27 44
0 11
0 6



Saturday, April 30, 2022
Advanced Snooker

Openi ng: 45 seconds Advanced 24 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1 Q 24003 Konr ad J. Ecklar 38. 03 1+5 145
Openi ng: 47 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2
1 Q 16001 City Lights J. Waller 37.85 1+5 1+5

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

1

Percent Qualified: 100.0%

-25-

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's

1+5

27

RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's

1+5

27

Scor e

45

Score

45



Saturday, April 30, 2022
Performance |l Snooker

Openi ng: 47 seconds Per f ormance || 20 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 Q 20011 Fl i ght J. Waller 39.51 1+5 1+5 145 145 27 51

2 20003 Justice K. Al masy 36. 40 1+0 1+7 1+7 1+4 14 36

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

5

Percent Qualified: 50.0%
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Saturday, April 30, 2022

Master s Snooker

Openi ng: 45 seconds Masters 22 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1S 22004 Ruckus J. Gerhard 36. 82 145 1+7 1+7 1+7 27 57
2 Q 22005 Far go K. Wlls 41. 26 1+5 1+7 147 1+7 27 57
3 Q 22001 Wal |y J. Seitz 52.12 1+4 1+5 145 145 20 43
4 22002 Lark H. MNenly 39.73 145 1+7 1+6 14 35
Openi ng: 45 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 24001 Maveri ck J. Vander wyst No Ti e 1+5 1+5 1+5 1+0 0 19
Openi ng: 45 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 C's Score
1 20010 Aiah E. Quade 22.40 1+7 1+5 1+0 0 15
2 20008 Chili E. Quade No Tine 1+7 0 8

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 7

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 3
Percent Qualified: 42. 9%
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Openi ng: 47 seconds

Per f ormance |11

Saturday, April 30, 2022
Performancelll Snooker

20 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
1S 20009 Hol |y R Young 44. 86
Openi ng: 47 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
1S 16008 Sophi e Bella A Hong 42. 75
2 Q 16006 Soda M B... P. Boone 37.28
3 Q 16004 Weebo S. Boone 42. 45
Openi ng: 47 seconds Performance |11 14 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me
1 14001 Lady Iris S. Boone 14. 25
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

0. 0%
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Rebecca Hil |
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

1+5 145 1+47 1+4

Rebecca Hil |
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

1+5 1+7 1+47 1+4

1+5 1+5 1+7 145
1+5 145 1+47 1+4

Rebecca Hil |
RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

1+5 1+5 1+0



Saturday, April 30, 2022

Veterans Snooker

Openi ng: 49 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Rebecca Hill
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 Cl's Score
1 Q 12001 Kaner on K. Al masy 45. 76 1+5 145 1+5 27 45

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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